
Project Budget
Project Name: Old Chemistry Partial Renovation and Replacement
Local Project No: 22023A
Project County: Hamilton
Total Release Amount: $12,781,778

Category Prev Rel Amount Amount this Request
Construction
Skanska
0000223617 $9,428,491
Professional Services
Skanska
0000223617 $2,656,717 $3,353,287
Allowances and Change Order Fees
Local Admin Fees
Percent for Arts
Equipment
Contingency & Pre-Bid Expenses
Environmental Services
Other2
Total $2,656,717 $12,781,778

OAKS Project No: UCN-230001


	Sheet1

